 LTP5903-WHR
SmartMesh WirelessHART Network Manager
Wireless Embedded Network Manager
NETWORK FEATURES
• Complete Radio Transceiver, Embedded
Processor, and Networking Software for Forming
a Self-Healing Mesh Network
• Compliant to WirelessHART (IEC62591) Standard

 Temperature Extremes—The LTP5903-WHR is designed for industrial storage and operational temperature
range of –40 °C to +85 °C.
11.0 Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH** PART
MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTP5903IPC-WHRB???#PBF LTP5903 4.050” x 2.190” x 0.775 PCB -40 °C to 85 °C
LTP5903IPC-WHRC???#PBF LTP5903 4.050” x 2.190” x 0.775 PCB -40 °C to 85 °C
** See www.linear.com/ltp5903-whr#orderinfo or contact your sales representative to determine the three digit software
version field, ???.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
12.0 Related Documentation
 LTP5903IPC Integration Guide
 For more information www.linear.com/LTP5903-WHR 19
20 For more information www.linear.com/LTP5903-WHR